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No. 194, A.]
	

[Published July 10, 1957.

CHAPTER 304

AN ACT to amend 66.054 (11) (c) of the statutes, relating to operators'
licenses.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

66.054 (11) (c) of the statutes is amended to read:
66.054 (11) (c) The fee for an operator's license shall not exceed

$5 per year, shall be issued for one year, and shall expire on June 30 of
the year for which issued, except for cities of the first class in which
such license shall expire on December 31.

Approved July 3, 1957.
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